Schlussrangliste
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S Sempach Matthias ***

2 a S Schmid Reto ***

b
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Aeschbacher Matthias **

Géaggeler Adrian *
Kéaser Remo *
Mathys Simon
Schenk Patrick **

Luginbuhl Hanspeter **

Zurcher Kurt *

Marti Stefan **
Gaumann Stefan
Leuenberger Marc
Weyermann Michael
Steffen Gustav
Walther Marcel
Zangger Dominik
Ruegsegger Ueli
Schenk Thomas
Schitz Urs **
Strautmann Maxime
Willimann Stefan
Kohler Adrian *
Studer Stefan *
Bremgartner Marcel *
Hofstetter Christian
Wittwer Josias
Ingold Dominic
Blaser Jan

Jaggi Lukas

Sigrist Lukas
Weyermann Florian *
Eggimann Marco
Jenny Urs

Stoll Lukas

Berger René **

von Blren Stephan *
De Fusco Dario
Liechti Markus

Aebi Roger

Meyer Reto *

Stucki Daniel
Waldmann Marcel
Charotton Steve
Sigrist Matthias
Lanz Benjamin
Rohrbach Patrick
Kohler Mathias
Jenny Christoph
Kohler David **

Hallenschwinget Kirchberg 2014

Alchenstorf
Frutigen

Ruegsauschachen

Wichtrach
Alchenstorf
Walliswil b.W.
Wasen
Aeschi
Eggiwil
Oberbitschel
Hautligen
Lyssach
Lotzwil
Koppigen
Huttwil
Pfaffnau
Lauperswil
Eggiwil
Reichenbach
Préles
Pfaffnau
Rudtligen
Utzenstorf
Busswil
Huttwil
Reichenbach
Inkwil
Derendingen
Gutenburg
Rothenbach
Lotzwil
Kernenried
Lyssach
Kernenried
Litzelflih
Bariswil
Grasswil
Eriswil
Rohrbach
Dagmarsellen
Eggiwil
Thunstetten
Renan
Suderen
Koppigen
Koppigen
Aefligen
Lyssach
Aefligen

59.50
57.25

57.00

56.50

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00
53.75

53.50

53.25
53.00

52.75

52.50

51.00
8.75

ettt +
—++++0
+0++0+
O—++++
O+++-+
+-+0++
O-++++
O+++0+
O+++0+
—-++0-+
O+++-0
+-4+0+0
+-0++0
+-4+0+0
+00++0
0+00++
O+-+0+
-++00+
++0+-0
00+0++
+00-++
0+0+0+
———+40
+0+00+
+-0+-0
~+0+0-
00+-+0
+00--+7
-—+0-+
+00+0-
+000+-
0000++
~00+0+
+00+0-

-+00--
+000+0
0++000
-+0--0
-+-000
--+000
-+00-0
00-00+
+000-0
+0-000
00-+00
0O00+00
000000

Adelboden —-Lenk... dink/

Eidgendssischer Kranzschwinger ***  Teilverbandskranzer ** Kantonalkranzer *

Schlussgangteilnehmer S
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